Position

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Clinic Super / Reg Vet Tech
Registered Veterinary
Technician

Veterinary Assistant
Veterinary Assistant
Veterinary Assistant

Veterinary Assistant

Veterinary Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Department

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Total Wages

$137,941

$84,065

$80,825

$71,960

$47,412

$43,028

$42,890

$31,964

$31,832

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,163

$34,588

$25,195

$9,214

$12,992

$12,823

$12,868

$4,252

$3,915



