Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Veterinarian		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$137,941	\$29,163
Veterinarian		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$84,065	\$34,588
Clinic Super / Reg Vet Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$80,825	\$25,195
Registered Veterinary Technician		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$71,960	\$9,214
Veterinary Assistant		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$47,412	\$12,992
Veterinary Assistant		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$43,028	\$12,823
Veterinary Assistant		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$42,890	\$12,868
Veterinary Assistant		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$31,964	\$4,252
Veterinary Assistant		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$31,832	\$3,915